VP 3 4 4 5 G  1 A
3
5
7
VP300
VP500
VP700
Type of actuation

3 Port/Pilot Poppet Type
Base Mounted/Single Unit
How to Order
Base mounted
Series
Internal pilot
External pilot
Grommet
Conduit
terminal
L-type plug
connector
M-type plug
connector
DIN
terminal
DIN
(EN175301-803)
terminal
G: Lead wire
length 300 mm
H: Lead wire
length 600 mm
L: With lead wire
(length 300 mm)
LN:
Without lead wire
LO:
Without connector
M: With lead wire
(length 300 mm)
D: With connector Y: With connector T: Conduit
terminal
DO:
Without connector
YO:
Without connector
MN:
Without lead wire
MO:
Without connector
G: Lead wire
length 300 mm
H: Lead wire
length 600 mm
DC
Without light/
surge voltage
suppressor
Nil: Non-locking
push type
D: Push-turn locking
slotted type
E: Push-turn locking
lever type
Note)